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RI316 Middle-East Studies 8 5 0 0 3 5
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Theory Topics

French
Elective
Bachelor Degree

To study the Middle East and the Arab world, to analyze historical, economic, political and geopolitical
aspects of the region and to bring concrete examples allowing the use of basic tools of the international
relations discipline.
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Week Weekly Contents

1 Introduction

2 Ethnic and Religious Groups in the Middle East

3 Historical Background: The Middle East until the Question d'Orient
4 Historical Background: the Question d'Orient
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10

11

12

13

14

Weekly Contents

Emergence of Zionism and Arab Nationalism
The Mandatary Period

Partial Exam

Israeli-Palestinian Conflict 1948-1987
Israeli-Palestinian Conflict 1987 until today
Iran after 1945

Irak after 1945

Egypt after 1945

Saudi Arabia and the Gulf States

Civil Wars in the Middle East: Syria, Yemen
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